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Direction
AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho DA Silveira — Gare do 
Oriente 24-C

25 stops

Open route schedule

AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho DA Silveira

AV 1 DE Maio X R DA União

Alhos Vedros (En11)Posto Combust

Fonte Prata(R Jorge Peixinho) Supermerc

Fonte Prata (R Jorge Peixinho 41)

FTE Prata(AV L Camões)XR Joly B Santos

Fonte Prata (AV Luis Camões E)

N11 (Supermercado)

Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot)

Moita (AV Marginal) Jardim

Moita (AV Marginal) Câmara Municipal

Rua Eça de Queirós Frente 7

Moita (Alto S Sebastião) EN 11 11

Alto S Sebastião (EN 11 54)

Chão Duro X EN 11 7

Chão Duro (EN 11) Centro Logístico

Estrada Nacional 11 (X) Rua António Aleixo

Broega (EN 11 112)

Sarilhos Grandes Praça Liberdade

Sarilhos Grandes (EN 11 9)

Frente Escola Básica de Sarilhos Grandes

Route schedule
AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho DA Silveira — Gare do 
Oriente 24-C

Monday 05:30-23:30

Tuesday 05:30-23:30

Wednesday 05:30-23:30

Thursday 05:30-23:30

Friday 05:30-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 06:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho DA Silveira

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Lançada (EN 11 123)

Lançada (EN 11 72)

Lisboa (PÇ José Queirós)

Gare do Oriente 24-C



Direction
Gare do Oriente 24-C — AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho 
DA Silveira

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gare do Oriente 24-C

Lançada (EN 11 72)

Lançada (EN 11 123)

Escola Básica de Sarilhos Grandes

Sarilhos Grandes (EN 11 9)

Sarilhos Grandes Praça Liberdade

Broega (EN 11 112)

Broega (EN 11) X R António Aleixo

Chão Duro (EN 11) Centro Logístico

Chão Duro X EN 11 7

Alto S Sebastião (EN 11 54)

Estrada Nacional 11 13

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Moita (AV Marginal) Câmara Municipal

Moita (AV Marginal) Jardim

Rua Classe Operária Frente 23

N11 (Supermercado)

Fonte Prata (AV Luis Camões E)

FTE Prata(AV L Camões)XR Joly B Santos

Fonte Prata (R Jorge Peixinho 41)

Fonte Prata(R Jorge Peixinho) Supermerc

Alhos Vedros (En11)Posto Combust

AV 1 DE Maio X R DA União

AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho DA Silveira

Route schedule
Gare do Oriente 24-C — AV 1º DE Maio - ESC Mouzinho 
DA Silveira

Monday 06:30-00:30
+1

Tuesday 06:30-00:30
+1

Wednesday 06:30-00:30
+1

Thursday 06:30-00:30
+1

Friday 06:30-00:30
+1

Saturday 07:00-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:00-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare do Oriente 24-C

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Direction
Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot) — Gare do Oriente 
24-C

17 stops

Open route schedule

Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot)

Moita (AV Marginal) Jardim

Moita (AV Marginal) Câmara Municipal

Rua Eça de Queirós Frente 7

Moita (Alto S Sebastião) EN 11 11

Alto S Sebastião (EN 11 54)

Chão Duro X EN 11 7

Chão Duro (EN 11) Centro Logístico

Estrada Nacional 11 (X) Rua António Aleixo

Broega (EN 11 112)

Sarilhos Grandes Praça Liberdade

Sarilhos Grandes (EN 11 9)

Frente Escola Básica de Sarilhos Grandes

Lançada (EN 11 123)

Lançada (EN 11 72)

Lisboa (PÇ José Queirós)

Gare do Oriente 24-C

Route schedule
Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot) — Gare do Oriente 
24-C

Monday 06:00-08:05

Tuesday 06:00-08:05

Wednesday 06:00-08:05

Thursday 06:00-08:05

Friday 06:00-08:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot)

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

4701 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moita

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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